
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 24 25 26 27 28 29 1 2 1

2 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 12 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

3 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 13 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

4 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

5 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 15 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

28 29 30 31 30 31

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 16 1 2 3 4 5

7 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 17 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

9 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 2 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 3 29 30 31 27 28 29 30

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3

11 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 5 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

13 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 6 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

14 29 30 7 26 27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

15 1 2 3 4 5 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

16 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 9 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 10 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

27 28 29 30 31 11 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

- - Teaching Days -

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - AY 2024-25

July - 2024 November - 2024 March - 2025
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24 JUN: COMMENCEMENT OF CLASS (ODD SEMESTER)
❑ 01 Jul: Human Resource Committee (HR)
❑ 02 Jul: CHARUSAT Event Cell (CEC)
❑ 05 Jul: Equal Opportunity Cell (EOC)
❑ 10 Jul: General Executive Committee (GEC-Alumni Association)
❑ 11 Jul: Finance Committee (FC)
❑ 12 Jul: Grievance Redressal Committee (SGRC/EGRC)
❑ 20 Jul: Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
❑ 20 JUL: NATIONAL ANESTHESIA AND OPERATION THEATRE

TECHNOLOGIST'S DAY - WORKSHOP @ BDIPS
❑ 23 Jul: Board of Studies (BoS)
❑ 25 Jul: Charusat Innovative Ventures Foundation (CIVF)
❑ 31 Jul: University Disciplinary & Surveillance Commt. (CDSC)

❑ 03 Aug: Charusat Internal Quality Assurance (CIQA) for 
Charusat Center of Online Education (CCOE)

❑ 06 Aug: Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)
❑ 07 Aug: Purchase Committee for Equipment's (PC)
❑ 08 Aug: Interior Planning & Purchase Committee (IPP)
❑ 08 Aug: Infrastructure Devlop. Maint. Committee (IDMC)

❑ 09 Aug: Advisory Board (AB)
❑ 12 Aug: Research Council (RC)
❑ 12 TO 18 AUG: ANTI RAGGING WEEK

❑ 13 Aug: Examination Reforms Committee (ERC)
❑ 16 Aug: Faculty Board (FB)
❑ 29 Aug: Board of Management (BoM) 

❑ 01 Oct: Purchase Committee for Equipment's (PC) 
❑ 03 Oct: Interior Planning & Purchase Committee (IPP)
❑ 03 Oct: Infrastructure Devlop. Maint. Committee (IDMC)
❑ 03 OCT: CONFERENCE ON COLLOQUIUM OF IMMUNOLOGY INFECTION BIOLOGY

& SCEINCE RESEARCH (CIIBVR - 2024 @ BDIPS)
❑ 09 Oct: General Executive Committee (GEC-Alumni Association)
❑ 10 Oct: Board of Management (BoM)
❑ 10 OCT: WORLD SIGHT DAY CELEBRATION @ BDIPS

11 OCT: END OF TEACHING, LEARNING AND CONTI. EVALUATION
14 OCT: BEGINS OF ODD SEMESTER REGULAR EXAMINATION

❑ 16 OCT: WORLD ANESTHESIA DAY CELEBRATION @ BDIPS
❑ 16 Oct: Career Development and Placement Cell (CDPC)
❑ 17 Oct: Charusat Innovative Ventures Foundation (CIVF)

21 OCT: START DIWALI VACATION - FOR STUDENTS 
❑ 25 TO 28 OCT: PRABANDHAN @ IIIM

25 OCT: START DIWALI VACATION - FOR ALL EMPLOYEES

❑ 02 Sept: Human Resource Committee (HR)
❑ 03 Sept: Convocation Planing Committee (CPC)
❑ 05 SEPT: TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION

❑ 06 Sept: Women Development Cell (WDC) 
❑ 09 SEPT: WORLD PHYSIOTHERAPY DAY CELEBRATION @ ARIP
❑ 12 Sept: Finance Committee (FC)
❑ 13 Sept: Academic Council (AC)
❑ 15 SEPT: ENGINEERS DAY CELEBRATION @ CSPIT & DEPSTAR
❑ 19 Sept: Internal Complaint Commitee (ICC)
❑ 21 Sept: Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) 
❑ 21 Sept: University Level Student Council (ULSC)
❑ 25 SEPT: WORLD PHARMACIST DAY CELEBRATION @ RPCP
❑ 26 Sept: Governing Body (GB)

27 SEPT: VRUND (NAVARATRI FESTIVAL)

05 NOV: END OF DIWALI VACATION: FOR STUDENTS & EMPLOYEES
❑ 06 Nov: CHARUSAT Event Cell (CEC)
❑ 06 NOV: WORKSHOP ON 3D-IMAGE PROCESSING @ BDIPS
❑ 07 Nov: Convocation Planing Committee (CPC)
❑ 08 NOV: WORLD RADIOLOGY DAY CELEBRATION @ BDIPS
❑ 11 Nov: Human Resource Committee (HR)
❑ 12 Nov: Information Technology Cell (IT Cell)
❑ 14 Nov: Finance Committee (FC)
❑ 16 Nov: Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
❑ 16 NOV: SCIENCE INGRESS @ PDPIAS
❑ 18 Nov: International Student Cell (ISC) 
❑ 19 Nov: Library Advisory Committee (LAC)
❑ 20 Nov: University Industry Interaction Cell (UIIC)

22 NOV: END OF ODD SEMESTER REGULAR EXAMINATION
25 NOV : START SEMESTER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS)

02 TO 13 DEC: REMEDIAL EXAMINATIONS (ODD SEMESTER)
❑ 02 Dec: Charusat Startup and Innovation Center (CSIC)
❑ 04 Dec: Purchase Committee for Equipment's (PC)
❑ 05 Dec: Interior Planning & Purchase Committee (IPP)
❑ 05 Dec: Infrastructure Devlop. Maint. Committee (IDMC)
❑ 07 Dec: University Level Student Council (ULSC)
❑ 10 TO 12 DEC: SIXTH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE (ICSOFTCOMP2024)

13 DEC : END SEMESTER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS)
16 DEC: COMMENCEMENT OF CLASS (EVEN SEMESTER)

❑ 20 Dec: CHARUSAT Admission Committee (CAC)
❑ 20 DEC: AGNITO @ CMPICA
❑ 21 DEC: SCIENCE MANTHAN @ PDPIAS

21 DEC: 8TH ALUMNI GENERAL MEET (AGM)
❑ 26 Dec: Board of Management (BoM) 
❑ 26 Dec: Governing Body (GB) 

❑ 03 Jan: Equal Opportunity Cell (EOC)

04 JAN: 14TH CONVOCATION CEREMONY

06 TO 27 JAN: SPOURAL ‘25 SPORT EVENTS

❑ 06 Jan: Human Resource Committee (HR)
❑ 09 Jan: General Executive Committee (GEC-Alumni Asso.)
❑ 09 Jan: Finance Committee (FC)
❑ 09 TO 11 JAN: NATIONAL CONFERENCE @ PDPIAS
❑ 10 JAN: IGNITE @ CMPICA
❑ 10 Jan: Grievance Redressal Committee (SGRC / EGRC)
❑ 17 to 18 Jan: NBPL-2025 @ MTIN
❑ 18 Jan: Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
❑ 21 Jan: Board of Studies (BoS)
❑ 23 Jan: Charusat Innovative Ventures Foundation (CIVF)

23 TO 25 JAN: EDUCATION EXPO 2025
28 JAN: CHARUSAT 25TH FOUNDATION DAY

29 TO 31 JAN: SPOURAL ‘25 CULTURAL EVENTS

01 FEB: ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION @ ALL CONSTITUTE INSTITUTE

❑ 01 Feb: Charusat Internal Quality Assurance (CIQA) for Charusat 
Center of Online Education (CCOE)
❑ 04 Feb: Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)
❑ 05 Feb: Purchase Committee for Equipment's (PC)
❑ 06 Feb: Interior Planning and Purchase Committee (IPP)
❑ 06 Feb: Infrastructure Devlop. Maint. Committee (IDMC)
❑ 10 Feb: Research Council (RC)
❑ 11 Feb: Examination Reforms Committee (ERC)
❑ 11 TO 12: CONVEGNO @ IIIM
❑ 14 Feb: Faculty Board (FB)
❑ 14 Feb: Advisory Board (AB)
❑ 14 TO 15 FEB: INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE @ IIIM
❑ 14 TO 15 FEB: NATIONAL CONFERENCE WITH ISPN @ MTIN
❑ 27 Feb: Board of Management (BoM)
❑ 28 FEB: NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY CELEBRATION @ PDPIAS

❑ 01 Mar: University Level Student Council (ULSC)

❑ 03 Mar: Human Resource Committee (HR)

❑ 04 Mar: CHARUSAT Event Cell (CEC)

❑ 07 Mar: Women Development Cell (WDC) 

❑ 13 Mar: Finance Committee (FC) 

❑ 14 Mar: Academic Council (AC)

❑ 17 Mar: Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

❑ 20 Mar: Internal Complaint Committee (ICC)

❑ 21 Mar: CHARUSAT Admission Committee (CAC)

❑ 27 Mar: Governing Body (GB)

❑ 02 Apr: Purchase Committee for Equipment's (PC) 
❑ 03 Apr: Interior Planning and Purchase Committee (IPP)
❑ 03 Apr: Infrastructure Devlop. Maint. Committee (IDMC)

❑ 07 APR: WORLD HEALTH DAY CELEBRATION @ARIP
❑ 10 Apr: General Executive Committee (GEC-Alumni 
Association)

12 APR: END OF TEACHING, LEARNING AND CONTI. EVALUATION
14 APR: BEGINS OF EVEN SEMESTER REGULAR EXAMINATION

❑ 16 Apr: Career Development and Placement Cell (CDPC)
❑ 17 Apr: Charusat Innovative Ventures Foundation (CIVF)
❑ 24 Apr: Board of Management (BoM)

❑ 05 May: Human Resource Committee (HR)

❑ 08 May: Finance Commitee (FC)
09 MAY: END OF EVEN SEMESTER REGULAR EXAMINATION

❑ 12 MAY: INTERNATIONAL NURSES DAY CELEBRATION @ MTIN
12 MAY: START SUMMER VACATION (FOR STUDENTS)

❑ 13 May: Information Technology Cell (IT Cell)

❑ 17 May: Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

❑ 19 May: International Student Cell (ISC) 
19 TO 31 MAY: REMEDIAL EXAMINATIONS (EVEN SEMESTER)

❑ 20 May: Library Advisory Committee (LAC)

❑ 21 May: University Industry Interaction Cell (UIIC)

❑ 02 Jun: Charusat Startup and Innovation Cnter (CSIC)

❑ 04 Jun: Purchase Committee for Equipment's (PC)

❑ 05 Jun: Interior Planning and Purchase Committee (IPP)

❑ 05 Jun: Infrastructure Devlop. Maint. Committee (IDMC)
09 TO 21 JUN: REMEDIAL EXAMINATIONS (ODD & EVEN SEM.)

❑ 20 Jun: CHARUSAT Admission Committee (CAC)

❑ 21 Jun: University Level Student Council (ULSC)
21 JUN: END OF SUMMER VACATION (FOR STUDENTS)

23 JUN: COMMENCEMENT OF A / Y 2025-26

❑ 26 Jun: Board of Management (BoM) 

❑ 26 Jun: Governing Body (GB) 

➢ 17: Muharram

➢ 15: Independence Day           ➢ 19: Raksha Bandhan

➢ 07: Samvatsari (Ganesh Chaturthi)

➢ 02: Gandhi Jayanti ➢ 12: Dussehra

➢ 01: Diwali ➢ 15: Guru Nanak's Jayanti

➢ 25: Christmas

➢ 14-15: Makar Sankranti (Uttarayan)

➢ 26: Republic Day

➢ 15: Holi / Dhuleti

➢ 06: Shree Ram Navmi➢ 26: Janmashtami

➢ 26: Maha Shivratri

➢ 31: Sardar Patel Jayanti

https://www.calendarpedia.com/

